MiniMAP 9100
integrated Multiservice Access Platform
The Allied Telesis MiniMAPTM 9100 is a member of the Allied Telesis
IP-based integrated Multiservice Access Platform (iMAP) family.  At 1RU,
the MiniMAP 9100 is the industry’s smallest modular Ethernet and IP
access platform and a perfect solution for service providers deploying
converged IP voice, video and data services.
Overview

TM
alliedtelesis.com NETWORK SMARTER
Ordering Information
MiniMAP 9100 | integrated Multiservice Access Platform
iMAP Chassis
MiniMAP 9101
3-slot mini chassis with DC power
Part number: AT-TN-9101-80
MiniMAP 9102
3-slot mini chassis with AC power
Part number: AT-TN-9102
MiniMAP 9103
3-slot mini chassis with dual AC power
Part number: AT-TN-9103
iMAP Common Control and Network
Module
iMAP CFC12
12GbE switch controller card with 4GbE SFP slots and 2 x
1000T ports
Part number: AT-TN-408
Manageability
iMAP access solutions are designed to
be managed and provisioned remotely
using Allied Telesis AlliedView™